Bariatric.

500 - 4 LEG VISITOR

SPECIFICATIONS
Seat Width: 500mm
Seat Depth: 510mm
Seat Height: Fixed
Back Height: Fixed
Back Dimensions: Height
Width
Arm Pad: Width
Length inc. freefall *Length
Distance Between: *Arms
*Leg Frame

*Stipulates ‘as shown’
All measurements are measured at the widest point

FEATURES

» Steel Tube Frame

» Powdercoat or Chrome Finish
- Fixed Arms with Rubber Pads
« Curved Seat

OPTIONS

« Upholsteries (1.2m Required)
« Rear Transport Wheel

- Adjustable Height Frame

« 600mm & 700mm Options Available

| WEIGHT RATING 250KGS |

| WARRANTY 3 YEARS |

P.O. Box 557 Pascoe Vale 3044

Showroom by appointment only - located at Knoxfield VIC
Please contact 03 9353 0500 to arrange a showroom meeting.

E : sales@posturebalance.com.au

pbhealthcare.com.au

470mm
620mm
410mm
610mm
55mm
410mm
510mm
525mm

pb heol’r%wﬁ ?



